No. C 160447

Due no later than May 31, 2011

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO FALLS COMMUNITY TENNIS ASSOCIATION, INC.
1710 E 16TH

IDAHO FALLS ID 83404

USA

TOLLAN R WHITLOCK
1816 CORONADO ST
IDAHO FALLS ID 83404

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR TRISH WRIGHT 149 STILLWATER DR
DIRECTOR JENELL LESTER 1394 MOJAVE

DIRECTOR TRESA MASON 3572 W BROADWAY
DIRECTOR TERRI PORTER 5097 TILDY

TREASURER MARY HARRISON 1190 N. 65THW.
SECRETARY JAN SPRUILL 1573 DELMAR CIRCLE
DIRECTOR KRISTI EDLIN 3699 COBBLESTONE LANE
DIRECTOR RONALD CLAYTON 818 SONJA AVE
DIRECTOR D) CALDERWOOD 1410 N. 850 E.
PRESIDENT KRIS D'ANTONI 3013 HARTERT DR.
DIRECTOR LYNDA ID FENNERN 11180 CROOKED TREE LANE

City
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
SHELLEY

IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS

State Country

ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA

Postal Code
83404
83404
83402
83401
83402
83404
83404
83402
83274
83404
83401

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 160447

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Kris D'Antoni
Name (type or print): Kris D'Antoni

Date: 04/01/2011
Title: President

Processed 04/01/2011

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




